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VISAA Division II Invitational-DAC Dual Score - 2/2/2019

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Fredericksburg Christian
Trinity Christian School
Randolph-Macon Academy
Seton Swimming
Fredericksburg Academy
Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Christian
Seton Swimming

Trinity Christian School
Fredericksburg Christian
Seton Swimming

Seton Swimming

Trinity Christian School
Wakefield H2owls

Seton Swimming

Trinity Christian School
Randolph-Macon Academy
Seton Swimming
Randolph-Macon Academy
Trinity Christian School

Trinity Christian School
Seton Swimming
Fredericksburg Christian
Highland Hawks
Fredericksburg Academy
Trinity Christian School
Seton Swimming
Fredericksburg Academy
Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Academy
Highland Hawks

Seton Swimming

Men
124.00

133.00
132.00
165.00

85.00
116.00
116.00
171.00
126.00
111.00
176.00
189.00
148.00

78.00
168.00
136.00
125.00
150.00
148.00
135.00

Women

182.00
208.00
114.00
122.00
202.00
166.00
181.00
176.00
101.00
211.00
136.00
198.00

17.00
56.00
81.00
72.00
70.00
72.00
104.00
79.00
82.00
59.00
57.00
16.00
18.00
23.00
95.00
95.00
76.00
108.00
27.00
74.00

60.00
56.00
21.00
70.00
40.00
114.00
104.00
86.00
62.00
17.00
17.00
71.00

Highland Hawks
Wakefield HZowls
Fredericksburg Academy
Fredericksburg Academy
Wakefield H2owls
Fredericksburg Academy
Randolph-Macon Academy
Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Christian
Wakefield HZowls
Wakefield HZowls
Highland Hawks

Highland Hawks

Highland Hawks
Randolph-Macon Academy
Randolph-Macon Academy
Wakefield H2owls

Trinity Christian School
Highland Hawks

Fredericksburg Academy

Fredericksburg Christian
Fredericksburg Christian
Randolph-Macon Academy
Fredericksburg Christian
Wakefield HZowls
Fredericksburg Academy
Fredericksburg Academy
Highland Hawks
Wakefield HZowls
Randolph-Macon Academy
Randolph-Macon Academy
Highland Hawks
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Women
Trinity Christian School 171.00 77.00 Highland Hawks
Highland Hawks 129.00 48.00 Wakefield H2owls
Seton Swimming 225.00 13.00 Randolph-Macon Academy
Trinity Christian School 190.00 17.00 Randolph-Macon Academy
Wakefield H2owls 77.00 23.00 Randolph-Macon Academy
Trinity Christian School 143.00 141.00 Seton Swimming
Fredericksburg Academy 194.00 63.00 Fredericksburg Christian
Trinity Christian School 186.00 38.00 Wakefield H2owls

Seton Swimming 215.00 36.00 Wakefield H2owls



