VISAA Division II Invitational-DAC Dual Score - 2/2/2019

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

	141	CII				
Fredericksburg Christian	124.00	17.00	Highland Hawks			
Trinity Christian School	133.00	56.00	Wakefield H2owls			
Randolph-Macon Academy	132.00	81.00	Fredericksburg Academy			
Seton Swimming	165.00	72.00	Fredericksburg Academy			
Fredericksburg Academy	85.00	70.00	Wakefield H2owls			
Fredericksburg Christian	116.00	72.00	Fredericksburg Academy			
Fredericksburg Christian	116.00	104.00	Randolph-Macon Academy			
Seton Swimming	171.00	79.00	Fredericksburg Christian			
Trinity Christian School	126.00	82.00	Fredericksburg Christian			
Fredericksburg Christian	111.00	59.00	Wakefield H2owls			
Seton Swimming	176.00	57.00	Wakefield H2owls			
Seton Swimming	189.00	16.00	Highland Hawks			
Trinity Christian School	148.00	18.00	Highland Hawks			
Wakefield H2owls	78.00	23.00	Highland Hawks			
Seton Swimming	168.00	95.00	Randolph-Macon Academy			
Trinity Christian School	136.00	95.00	Randolph-Macon Academy			
Randolph-Macon Academy	125.00	76.00	Wakefield H2owls			
Seton Swimming	150.00	108.00	Trinity Christian School			
Randolph-Macon Academy	148.00	27.00	Highland Hawks			
Trinity Christian School	135.00	74.00	Fredericksburg Academy			
Women						
Trinity Christian School	182.00	60.00	Fredericksburg Christian			
Seton Swimming	208.00	56.00	Fredericksburg Christian			
Fredericksburg Christian	114.00	21.00	Randolph-Macon Academy			
Highland Hawks	122.00	70.00	Fredericksburg Christian			
Fredericksburg Academy	202.00	40.00	Wakefield H2owls			
Trinity Christian School	166.00	114.00	Fredericksburg Academy			
Seton Swimming	181.00	104.00	Fredericksburg Academy			
Fredericksburg Academy	176.00	86.00	Highland Hawks			
Fredericksburg Christian	101.00	62.00	Wakefield H2owls			
Fredericksburg Academy	211.00	17.00	Randolph-Macon Academy			
Highland Hawks	136.00	17.00	Randolph-Macon Academy			
Seton Swimming	198.00	71.00	Highland Hawks			

VISAA Division II Invitational-DAC Dual Score - 2/2/2019

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Wo	me	n

	WOIIICH		
Trinity Christian School	171.00	77.00	Highland Hawks
Highland Hawks	129.00	48.00	Wakefield H2owls
Seton Swimming	225.00	13.00	Randolph-Macon Academy
Trinity Christian School	190.00	17.00	Randolph-Macon Academy
Wakefield H2owls	77.00	23.00	Randolph-Macon Academy
Trinity Christian School	143.00	141.00	Seton Swimming
Fredericksburg Academy	194.00	63.00	Fredericksburg Christian
Trinity Christian School	186.00	38.00	Wakefield H2owls
Seton Swimming	215.00	36.00	Wakefield H2owls